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2x120cm

2x150cm

2x60cm

ELW-003-2x120

ELW-003-2x150

ELW-003-2x60

858 800 804 60 74

858 800 804 60 81

858 800 804 60 67

1/8

1/8

1/8

EAN BalenieTyp
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HIPS+PS

HIPS+PS

ABS+PS

Material

220-240V

IP65

T8-LED 
  

+45°C
-20°C G13 

  


